BAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR MARG: NEW DELHI

(PLANNING BRANCH) PHONE: 23215324
Email: plgofficer.mamc@gmail.com

F.No: F.1((431);MC/PIg./2025-26/ \q3jp
SANCrION

Expenditure sanction of competent authority i.e. Ld. Dean MAMC is hereby conveyed A/A

and E/S amounting to Rs 2,28,500/- (Rs. Two Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Only) for

conducting 3 CME Training/workshop during the financial year 2025-26 vide diary no 5041/Dean

dated 02.12.2025

The details of the training/workshops to be undertaken during the F.Y. 2025-26 are as under:

The sanction is subject to the following conditions: